Lock Link, Single Loop Chain

Gy Rk

y Ny gh e &
A B S
. B Lo ¥

P Tk

Wrapped

Product Features:

Uses: Ideal for sprocket wheel, overhead door chains, general utility use

Standard Material: Low carbon steel, also available in stainless and brass on special order

Standard Finish: Zinc Plated (Z.P.), Galvanized (GALV)

Packaging: 100 ft. cartons (order unit is “feet”) and on reels to fit ASC merchandisers (order unit is “each”)

Do not use for overhead lifting

Carton - Lock Link, Single Loop Chain (Order Unit is “Feet”)

Nominal Dimensions (in. & mm)

Mat. Inside Dimensions Zinc Plated Galvanized Standard Working
Diameter End Load
Types Limit
Trade Length Width Cat. UPC Cat. UPC Wrapped Length Lb/ Links/
Size Number No0.020418 Number No0.020418 ft./ 100" Ft.
carton
inn. mm in. mm in. mm Ib. kg
2 0.09 1.08 27  --- ---  *0740224 *066238 *0740234 *066252 155 70 100 9 111
1/0 0.12 1.29 33 ---  *0741024 *066290 *0741034 *066320 265 120 100 16 9.3
2/0  0.15 1.63 38  --- ---  *0742024 *066375 *0742034 *066399 340 154 100 23 8.1
3/0 0.15 1.63 41 ---  *0743024 *066412 -—- 405 184 100 26 74
4/0 0.16 1.80 46  --- ---  *0744024 *066481 *0744034 *066511 485 220 100 29 6.7
5/0 0.18 2.15 55 --- *0745024 *066566 *0745034 *066597 580 263 100 34 5.6

Nominal Dimensions (in. & mm)

Trade
Size

1/0

3/0

3/0

4/0

5/0

Diameter
in. mm
0.09

0.12

0.15

0.15

0.16

0.18

Inside
Dimensions
Length
in. mm
1.08 27
1.29 33
1.63 41
1.63 41
1.80 46
2.15 55

Zinc Plated

Cat.

Number No0.020418 Number No0.020418

*0741027

*0723427

*0722427

*0744027

UPC

*066306

*064845

*183454

*066498

Galvanized

Cat.

*0740237

*0741037

*0744037

*0745037

UPC

*066269

*066337

*066528

*066603

Standard Working

Load
Limit,

Wrapped Steel

Ib. kg

155 70

265 120

405 184

405 184

485 220

580 263

Reel Reel
360 33
250 40
125 33

50 16.5
100 29
100 24

Reels - Lock Link, Single Loop Chain (Order Unit is “Each Reel”)

Ft.

11.1

9.3

7.4

7.4

6.7

5.6

Feet/ Lb/ Links/ Reel
Width

(in.)

10.75

10.75

10.75

5.5

10.75

10.75


https://ascindustries.com/default.aspx
https://ascindustries.com/Quote.aspx
https://www.facebook.com/pages/ASC-Industries/608934002559048
https://ascindustries.com/CertificationDocuments.aspx
https://ascindustries.com/DocManager.aspx
https://ascindustries.com/default.aspx
https://ascindustries.com/
https://ascindustries.com/Catalog
https://ascindustries.com/ContactUs
https://ascindustries.com/Privacy
https://ascindustries.com/Terms
https://ascindustries.com/sitemap.aspx
https://ascindustries.com/Login?returnurl=%2fProducts%2fBulkChain%2fChainWeldless%2fLockLink
http://www.wsiconsultants.com/
http://www.wsimarketing.com/
http://www.wsicorporate.com/
https://ascindustries.com/
https://ascindustries.com/Catalog
https://ascindustries.com/ContactUs

