Lock Link, Single Loop Chain





Reel





Wrapped

Product Features:

- Uses: Ideal for sprocket wheel, overhead door chains, general utility use
- Standard Material: Low carbon steel, also available in stainless and brass on special order
- Standard Finish: Zinc Plated (Z.P.), Galvanized (GALV)
- Packaging: 100 ft. cartons (order unit is "feet") and on reels to fit ASC merchandisers (order unit is "each")
- Do not use for overhead lifting

Carton - Lock Link, Single Loop Chain (Order Unit is "Feet")

ı	Nomina	al Dim	ension	s (in. 8	& mm)											
Trade Size	Mat. Diameter		Inside Dimensions				Zinc Plated		Galvanized		Standard End	Working Load				
			Length		Width		Cat. Number	UPC No.020418	Cat. Number	UPC No.020418	Types Wrapped	Limit		Length ft./	Lb/ 100'	Links/ Ft.
	in.	mm	in.	mm	in.	mm						lb.	kg	carton		
2	0.09	2	1.08	27			*0740224	*066238	*0740234	*066252	X	155	70	100	9	11.1
1/0	0.12	3	1.29	33			*0741024	*066290	*0741034	*066320	X	265	120	100	16	9.3
2/0	0.15	4	1.63	38			*0742024	*066375	*0742034	*066399	X	340	154	100	23	8.1
3/0	0.15	4	1.63	41			*0743024	*066412			X	405	184	100	26	7.4
4/0	0.16	4	1.80	46			*0744024	*066481	*0744034	*066511	X	485	220	100	29	6.7
5/0	0.18	4	2.15	55			*0745024	*066566	*0745034	*066597	X	580	263	100	34	5.6

Reels - Lock Link, Single Loop Chain (Order Unit is "Each Reel")

Nor	ninal Dir	mension	s (in. & n	nm)											
Trade Size	Mat. Diameter		Inside Dimensions Length		Zinc Plated		Galvanized		Standard End Types	Working Load Limit,					
					Cat. Number	UPC No.020418	Cat. Number	UPC No.020418	Wrapped	Steel		Feet/ Reel			Width
	in.	mm	in.	mm						lb.	kg				(in.)
2	0.09	2	1.08	27			*0740237	*066269	X	155	70	360	33	11.1	10.75
1/0	0.12	3	1.29	33	*0741027	*066306	*0741037	*066337	X	265	120	250	40	9.3	10.75
3/0	0.15	4	1.63	41	*0723427	*064845			X	405	184	125	33	7.4	10.75
3/0	0.15	4	1.63	41	*0722427	*183454			X	405	184	50	16.5	7.4	5.5
4/0	0.16	4	1.80	46	*0744027	*066498	*0744037	*066528	X	485	220	100	29	6.7	10.75
5/0	0.18	4	2.15	55			*0745037	*066603	X	580	263	100	24	5.6	10.75
															-